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U-21 Championship
2018/19 7th round, Match #41

Friday, 01.09.2018, 13:00, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 27°C. Spectators: 100

«Lviv» Lviv

Sarnavskyi Bohdan
Havrushko lvan (C)
Kalynchuk Nazarii
Bilyi Roman

5 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro
10 Pavliukh Ivan

11 Mykytyn Vitalii

19 Ivanochko Yurii

23 Panambi

20 Savoshko Oleksandr
9 Kyslenko Serhii

N O &~ B

Substitutes

12 Palamar Vladyslav
17 Mishchuk Ostap
43 Yanchak Vadym
95 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
7 Vychizhanin Andrii
15 Malevich Hlib

25 Makharashvili Luka

Coach
Hdanskyi Roman

Referee:
Bondarenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Malanchuk Mykhailo
Assistant 2:

Naiko Oleh

4th Official:

Suriak Yurii

Referee Observer:
Shmyhelskyi Orest

0:4

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

90
5
6
8
9
10
13
18
23
77
95

Zlotar Kyrylo

Hura lvan

Babohlo Vladyslav
Kostenko Kyrylo
Lytviak Bohdan (C)
Hranchar Vadym
Vitenchuk Vadym
Verkholantsev Yevhenii
Buhal Hlib

Kulish Maksym
Stetskov Tymur

Substitutes

1
3
4
7
11
19
99

Bilyk Oleh
Prokopchuk Kyrylo
Hloba Andrii
Ustymenko Denys
Tkachuk Orest
Pyrih Markiian
Shkinder Vladyslav

Coach
Kuptsov Andrii
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 7th round, Match #41
Friday, 01.09.2018, 13:00, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 27°C. Spectators: 100

«Lviv» Lviv 0:4 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
5 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro 5'
45+1" @ 10 Hranchar Vadym
, 23 Buhal Hlib
46 N 3 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
5 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro ,
7 Vychizhanin Andrii N >0
56 6 Babohlo Vladyslav
23 Panambi ,
43 Yanchak Vadym N >8
, 8 Kostenko Kyrylo
60 N 7 Ustymenko Denys
\ 77 Kulish Maksym
72 N 4 Hioba Andrii
72' @ 13 Vitenchuk Vadym
11 Mykytyn Vitalii \
95 Dakhnovskyi Vitali 1 7
79' @ 13 Vitenchuk Vadym
, 13 Vitenchuk Vadym
82 N 19 Pyrih Markiian
9 Kyslenko Serhii \
17 Mishchuk Ostap N 85
20 Savoshko Oleksandr .
15 Malevich Hiib 1% 89
90+3' @ 10 Hranchar Vadym
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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